(40)

Munger University, Munger (Bihar)

(Estd in 2018 under Bihar State University (Amendment) Act.2016 (Bihar Act-1/2017)) (Administrative Block, Shastrinagar, Munger-811201)

Letter No- Esto/14371/2023

Date: 12/12/2023

Call for Quotations

Sealed quotations are invited from eligible firms for the following items in view of the upcoming Convocation of Munger University, Munger.

1. Invitation Card

100 Pcs.

2. Food Coupon

800 Pcs.

3. Entry Pass with ribbon

(i) 100 Pcs. for Guest & officers (Good Quality)

[Ribbon 100 Pcs. printed with Munger University, Munger name and logo in Red colour].

(ii) 700 Pcs. for employee & others (Normal Quality)

[Note: The ribbon will be printed with Munger University, Munger name and logo. Ribbon will be in 100 Pcs.- Blue, 100 Pcs. Yellow, 500Pcs. Green]

Quotation may be submitted to the office of the undersigned latest by 03:00 P.M. of 14 December 2023.

Registrar

Munger University, Munger

Rajeers 12/12/23